
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

SCHEDULE  

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

CALL 948-7825 EXT 1306 

 COST 

$12.00 

WEEKENDS 

$6.00 

10 PUNCH CARD 

$100.00 

1 

2:15-3:15PM 

2 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

3 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

4 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

5 

 

6 

10:30-11:30AM 

11:45AM-12:45PM 

WEEKEND SESSIONS  

$6.00 

 

7 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:45-5:45PM 

 

 

8 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:45-5:45PM 

7:15-8:15PM 

 

9 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:30-5:30PM LESSONS ONLY 

 

 

10 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

 

11 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:30-5:30PM LESSONS ONLY 

4:45-5:45PM  

 

12 

 

13 

 

 

 

 

14 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:45-5:45PM 

 

 

 

15 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

 

 

16 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

 

 

17 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

 

 

18 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:45-5:45PM  

 

 

19 

2:45-3:45PM 

4:00-5:00PM 

5:15-6:15PM 

6:30-7:30PM 

WEEKEND SESSIONS  

$6.00 

20 

CLOSED 

 

 

 

 

21 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:45-5:45PM 

 

 

22 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

23 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

 

24 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

 

 

28 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

4:45-5:45PM  

 

 

 

29 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

 

 

 

 

30 

2:15-3:15PM 

3:30-4:30PM 

7:15-8:15PM 

 

 

 REMINDER 

 

LESSON AND WALK-ON FEE 

MUST BE PAID  

BEFORE ENTERING 

 ICE SURFACE. FAILURE TO DO 

SO WILL RESULT IN  

REMOVAL FROM THE 

 ICE SURFACE. 

LESSON SESSIONS 

 

ONLY PRIVATE LESSONS WITH 

GERMAIN ARENA  

INSTRUCTORS ARE  

PERMITTED ON THE ICE  

DURING  SESSIONS 

       

APRIL STICK N PUCK SCHEDULE 

STEVE JESNEN/ 800-945-7465 / $100.00 HOUR $50.00 HALF HOUR 

ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

RYAN MCGINNIS / 810-444-3650 / $100.00 HOUR $50.00 HALF HOUR 

ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

JAMES JOHNSTONE / 961-0092 / $70.00 HOUR $35.00 HALF HOUR 

ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

KARL MASNJAK /  948-7825 EXT.1303 / $70.00 HOUR $35.00 HALF HOUR 

ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

JIM JOHNSTONE / 992-1079 / $64.00 HOUR $32.00 HALF HOUR 

ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

RYAN BRINDLEY / 745-5432 / $60.00 HOUR $30.00 HALF HOUR 

DEFENSE & ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

DEREK DAMON / 405-3879 / $60.00 HOUR $30.00 HALF HOUR 

OFFENSIVE SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

TOM CIAVERILLA / 248-376-0356 / $60.00 HOUR $30.00 HALF HOUR 

ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

MIKE SHIELDS / 895-2911 / $60.00 HOUR $30.00 HALF HOUR 

GOALIE INSTRUCTOR 

TODD POCOCKE / 989-996-0356/ $60.00 HOUR $30.00 HALF HOUR 

ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

MICHAEL JOHNSTONE / 992-1079 / $60.00 HOUR  $30.00 HALF HOUR 

ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

PETER FLORES / 770-8085 / $50.00 HOUR $25.00 HALF HOUR 

ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR 

ERIC SUGRUE / 777-7851 / $40.00 HOUR $20.00 HALF HOUR 

GOALIE INSTRUCTOR 

 

 


