

APRIL STICK N PUCK SCHEDULE



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE CALL 948-7825 EXT 1306	COST \$12.00 WEEKENDS \$6.00 10 PUNCH CARD \$100.00	1 2:15-3:15PM	2 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	3 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	4 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	5
6 10:30-11:30AM 11:45AM-12:45PM <u>WEEKEND SESSIONS</u> <u>\$6.00</u>	7 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM	8 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM 7:15-8:15PM	9 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:30-5:30PM LESSONS ONLY	10 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	11 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:30-5:30PM LESSONS ONLY 4:45-5:45PM	12
13	14 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM	15 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	16 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	17 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	18 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM	19 2:45-3:45PM 4:00-5:00PM 5:15-6:15PM 6:30-7:30PM <u>WEEKEND SESSIONS</u> \$6.00
20 CLOSED	21 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM	22 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	23 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	24 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	25	26
27	28 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 4:45-5:45PM	29 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM	30 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM 7:15-8:15PM		REMINDER LESSON AND WALK-ON FEE MUST BE PAID BEFORE ENTERING ICE SURFACE. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN REMOVAL FROM THE ICE SURFACE.	LESSON SESSIONS ONLY PRIVATE LESSONS WITH GERMAIN ARENA INSTRUCTORS ARE PERMITTED ON THE ICE DURING SESSIONS
STEVE IESNEN/ 900 045 7465 / \$100 00 HOUD \$50 00 HATE HOUD TOM CLAVEDILLA / 249 276 0256 / \$60 00 HOUD \$20 00 HATE HOUD						

STEVE JESNEN/800-945-7465 / \$100.00 HOUR \$50.00 HALF HOUR ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR
RYAN MCGINNIS / 810-444-3650 / \$100.00 HOUR \$50.00 HALF HOUR ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR
JAMES JOHNSTONE / 961-0092 / \$70.00 HOUR \$35.00 HALF HOUR ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR
KARL MASNJAK / 948-7825 EXT.1303 / \$70.00 HOUR \$35.00 HALF HOUR ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR
JIM JOHNSTONE / 992-1079 / \$64.00 HOUR \$32.00 HALF HOUR ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR
RYAN BRINDLEY / 745-5432 / \$60.00 HOUR \$30.00 HALF HOUR DEFENSE & ADVANCED SKILLS INSTRUCTOR

DEREK DAMON / 405-3879 / \$60.00 HOUR \$30.00 HALF HOUR

OFFENSIVE SKILLS INSTRUCTOR

TOM CIAVERILLA / 248-376-0356 / \$60.00 HOUR \$30.00 HALF HOUR ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR

MIKE SHIELDS / 895-2911 / \$60.00 HOUR \$30.00 HALF HOUR

GOALIE INSTRUCTOR

TODD POCOCKE / 989-996-0356/ \$60.00 HOUR \$30.00 HALF HOUR ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR

MICHAEL JOHNSTONE / 992-1079 / \$60.00 HOUR \$30.00 HALF HOUR ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR

PETER FLORES / 770-8085 / \$50.00 HOUR \$25.00 HALF HOUR

ALL SKILLS INSTRUCTOR

ERIC SUGRUE / 777-7851 / \$40.00 HOUR \$20.00 HALF HOUR

GOALIE INSTRUCTOR